2017-2018 DG Mike Kinsey's Schedule

As of August 5, 2017

Date Time Club Name Notes

Mon June 19, 2017 |12PM Gravenhurst Exh team Taiwan

Tues June 20, 2017 |8AM Conf meeting in Collingwood

Wed June 21, 2017 |12Pm Governor changeover

Thurs June 22, 2017 |6PM Washago PR changeover

FriJune 23, 2017 12:00 AM

Sat June 24, 2017

Sun June 25, 2017

Mon. June 26, 2017

Tues. June 27,2017 |4PM Parry sound Ridge

Wed June 28, 2017 |3PM Rotary clock

Wed. June 28, 2017 |[5PM Interact charter/ Liberty North

Thurs. June 29, 2017 [12pm Barrie change over

Fri. June 30, 2017

Sat. July 1, 2017

SunJuly 2, 201°7

Mon. July 3, 2017 Canada day

Tues. July 4, 2017

Wed. July 5, 2017

Thurs. July 6, 2017

Fri. July 7, 2017 3PM Thompson

Sat. July 8, 2017

Sun. July 9, 2017 1100am Travel to Rouyn-Noranda Booked

Mon. July 10, 2017 |[12PM Rouyn Noranda Booked
6pm North Bay pr changeover Booked

Tues. July 11, 2017 Parry Sound Booked

Wed. July 12, 2017

Thurs. July 13, 2017 |6:45PM Fenelon Falls Booked

Fri. July 14, 2017

Mon July 17, 2017

Tues. July 18, 2017

Wed July 19, 2017 Tavel to Hearst

Thurs. July 20, 2017 |12:00 PM Hearst

Fri. July 21, 2017 12:00 PM Kapuskasing Booked

Fri. July 21, 2017 8PM GSE




Sat July 22, 2017 GSE

Sun July 23, 2017 GSE

Mon. July 24, 2017

Mon. July 24, 2017 [4pm tour B.E.L.

Tues. July, 25, 2017 Booked

Wed. July 26, 2017

Thurs. July 27,2017 |12:15 PM Barrie Booked

Fri July 28, 2017 Ryans wedding

Sat. July 29, 2017 Vac

Sun. July 30, 2017 Vac

Mon July 31,2017 [Vac

Tues. Aug. 1, 2017 Vac

Wed. Aug. 2,2017 |Vac

Thur. Aug 3, 2017 Vac

Fri. Aug. 4, 2017 Vac

Mon, Aug, 7th, 2017 [Last day of Vacation

Tues. Aug. 8, 2017

Wed. Aug. 9, 2017 Travel to Sudbury

Thurs. Aug. 10, 2017 |7am Sudbury Sunriers

Thurs. Aug. 10, 2017 Gore Bay (travel from Sudbury 2.5 hrs)

Thurs. Aug. 10, 2017 [2-4pm Tour Gore Bay

Fri. Aug. 11, 2017 (Hotel then travel to Mag)

Mon. Aug. 14, 2017 |7am Travel Barrie to Sudbury

Mon. Aug. 14, 2017 (11:30 Subury Booked
2-7pm Travel Sudbury to Chapleau Booked

Tues. Aug. 15, 2017
6pm Chapleau club visit Booked

Wed. Aug. 16, 2017 Travel 9 h to Barrie

Thurs. Aug. 17, 2017

Fri. Aug. 18, 2017

Mon. Aug. 21,2017 [12:00 PM North Bay Booked
530 pm North Bay Nip. Board meeting |Booked

Tues. Aug. 22,2017 |6:00 PM Elliot Lake Booked




Wed. Aug. 23, 2017 Travel back from Elliot Lake Booked
Thurs. Aug. 24, 2017 (11:45 AM North Bay-Nipissing Booked
Fri Aug. 25, 2017 12pm DAC in North Bay Booked
Mon. Aug. 28, 2017 |5:45 PM Minden Booked
Tues. Aug. 29, 2017 |12:15PM Barrie-Huronia Booked
Wed. Aug. 30,2017 |7am Innisfil Booked
Thurs. Aug. 31, 2017 |7:00 AM Orillia-Lake Country Booked
Fri. Sept. 1, 2017
Mon. Sept. 4, 2017 |Labour Day
Tues. Sept. 5,2017 |6:00 PM Kirkland Lake (loc change) Booked
Wed. Sept. 6,. 2017 Travel back from Kirkland lake
Wed Sept 6 2017 Meet Col Sout Georg Bay Boardbooked
Thurs. Sept. 7, 2017 |7:30 AM South Georgian Bay Booked
Thurs. Sept. 7, 2017 |5:00 PM Washago Booked
Fri. Sept. 8, 2017
Mon. Sept. 11, 2017 Peterborough PH dinner ?
Tues. Sept. 12,2017 |6:30 PM Temiskaming Shores Booked
Wed. Sept. 13,2017 |12:15 PM Huntsville Booked
Thurs. Sept. 14, 2017 |7:00 AM Huntsville-Lake of Bays Booked
Fri. Sept. 15, 2017 12:15 PM Bracebridge Booked
Mon. Sept. 18,2017 (12:00 PM Gravenhurst Booked
Tues. Sept. 19, 2017 |1lam Collingwood Booked
Wed. Sept. 20, 2017
Thurs. Sept. 21, 2017

Maclearen dinner Booked
Fri. Sept. 22, 2017
Mon. Sept. 25, 2017 |6:00 PM Matheson
Tues. Sept. 26,2017 |7:00 PM Timmins-Porcupine

Wed. Sept. 27, 2017




Thurs. Sept. 29, 2017

6PM

DAC Meeting

Thurs. Sept. 28, 2017

District Conference

Blue Mountain

Fri. Sept. 29, 2017

District Conference

Blue Mountain

Sat. Sept. 30, 2017

District Conference

Blue Mountain

Sun. Oct. 1, 2017

District Conference

Blue Mountain

Mon. Oct. 2, 2017 12:15 PM Lindsay Booked
Mon. Oct. 2, 2017 6Pm BBML board meeting Booked
Tues. Oct. 3, 2017 7am BBML meeting Booked
Wed. Oct. 4, 2017

Thurs. Oct. 5,2017 |7am Peterborough (2 clubs) Booked
Fri. Oct. 8, 2017

Mon. Oct. 9, 2017 Thanksgiving Off

Tues. Oct. 10, 2017 |12:15PM Penetanguishene Booked
Wed. Oct. 11, 2017 |12:15 PM Midland Mtg Booked
Wed. Oct. 11, 2017 |1:30 PM Board Mtg Booked
Thurs. Oct 12, 2017

Fri. Oct. 13, 2017

Sat. Oct. 14, 2017

Sun. Oct. 15, 2017 Hartford Zone
Mon. Oct. 16, 2017 Hartford Zone
Mon. Oct. 16, 2017 Hartford Zone
Tues. Oct. 17, 2017 Hartford Zone
Wed. Oct. 18, 2017 Hartford Zone
Thurs. Oct. 19, 2017 Hartford Zone
Thurs. Oct. 19, 2017 Hartford Zone
Fri. Oct. 20, 2017 Zone Hartford Zone
Sat. Oct. 21, 2017 Zone Hartford Zone
Sun. Oct. 22, 2017

Mon. Oct. 23,2017 |12PM Wasaga Beach Booked
Tues. Oct. 24,2017 |End polio walk Barrie |Everywhere

Wed. Oct.25, 2017

Thurs. Oct 26, 2017

Thurs. Oct. 26, 2017 |5:45PM Haliburton

Fri. Oct. 27, 2017

Sat. Oct. 28, 2017

Sun. Oct. 29, 2017 Travel to Val d'Or

Mon. Oct. 30, 2017 |6pm Val d'Or/Amos Booked




Tues. Oct. 31, 2017

7am

Travel back from Val md'Or

Booked

Wed. Nov. 1, 2017

7am

Barrie Kempenfelt

Booked

Thurs. Nov. 2, 2017

Fri. Nov. 3, 2017

Sat. Nov. 4, 2017

Sun. Nov. 5, 2017

Mon. Nov. 6, 2017

Tues. Nov. 7, 2017

12pm

Orillia

Booked

Tues. Nov. 7, 2017

530pm

Orillia sat club

Booked

Wed. Nov. 8, 2017

Thurs. Nov 9, 2017

Fri. Nov, 10, 2017

Sat. Nov. 11, 2017

Sun. Nov, 12, 2017

Mon. Nov. 13, 2017

Tues. Nov. 14, 2017

6pm

Englehart

Booked

Wed. Nov. 15, 2017

Thurs. Nov.16, 2017

Fri. Nov. 17, 2017

Sat

Sun

Mon. Nov. 20, 2017

Tues. Nov. 21, 2017

12pm

Parry Sound




